
COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 6/2/2022 - 6/3/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-080781 06/02/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL C233  NR  06/02/2022 01:13:26
22-080782 06/02/2022 00:10 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/DUNLAP ST C205  NR  06/02/2022 00:38:47
22-080785 06/02/2022 01:00 DISORDERLY 2600-F9 W ZIA RD C317  NC  06/02/2022 01:26:51
22-080789 06/02/2022 01:08 SUSPICIOUS 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C260  NC  06/02/2022 01:32:26
22-080792 06/02/2022 01:37 DISORDERLY 725 CERRILLOS RD C319  NR  06/02/2022 02:00:03
22-080794 06/02/2022 01:55 WELFARE 309 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C317  NC  06/02/2022 02:16:11
22-080795 06/02/2022 02:01 CLOSE PATROL 1701 PASEO DE PERALTA C260  NR  06/02/2022 02:10:59
22-080798 06/02/2022 02:11 DISORDERLY 125 WASHINGTON AVE C205  NR  06/02/2022 02:22:41
22-080801 06/02/2022 02:16 SUSPICIOUS 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C319  NC  06/02/2022 02:46:14
22-080802 06/02/2022 02:19 CLOSE PATROL 2506 CALLE DE LOS NINOS C317  NR  06/02/2022 03:21:15
22-080804 06/02/2022 03:23 DISORDERLY 1828 FIFTH ST C260  NC  06/02/2022 03:44:53
22-080805 06/02/2022 03:25 DISORDERLY 2650 SAWMILL RD C317  NR  06/02/2022 03:37:44
22-080808 06/02/2022 03:55 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA DE LAS C271  NR  06/02/2022 04:26:46
22-080809 06/02/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 1501 THIRD ST C260  NR  06/02/2022 04:07:00
22-080810 06/02/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL C240  NR  06/02/2022 04:42:17
22-080811 06/02/2022 04:11 CHECK 5020 PROMENADE BLVD C325  AS  06/02/2022 04:22:02
22-080812 06/02/2022 04:37 CHECK ALARM 6251 JAGUAR DR C233  AS  06/02/2022 05:39:52
22-080813 06/02/2022 04:38 SUSPICIOUS 724-A DON DIEGO AVE C260  NC  06/02/2022 05:18:53
22-080814 06/02/2022 04:44 LARCENY 2316 CAMINO CARLOS REY A318  R   06/02/2022 08:25:52
22-080815 06/02/2022 05:21 CHECK 617 CORTEZ ST V208  AS  06/02/2022 12:48:28
22-080816 06/02/2022 05:21 OPEN BROKEN 1602 SAINT MICHAELS DR C317  AS  06/02/2022 05:39:27
22-080817 06/02/2022 05:27 CLOSE PATROL 1439 AVENIDA DE LAS AMERICAS C271  NR  06/02/2022 06:27:07
22-080818 06/02/2022 05:28 CYFD REFERRAL 2420 CALLE ZAGUAN A299  R   06/02/2022 10:08:20
22-080819 06/02/2022 05:33 SUSPICIOUS 18-AB REATA RD C317  NC  06/02/2022 05:52:13
22-080821 06/02/2022 05:41 BURGLARY 5166 AGUA FRIA RD A251  R   06/02/2022 08:34:22
22-080823 06/02/2022 05:52 CRIMINAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD A244  NR  06/02/2022 08:57:14
22-080824 06/02/2022 05:59 DISORDERLY 1701 SIXTH ST K254  NR  06/02/2022 10:26:38
22-080825 06/02/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CABESTRO/RODEO RD A405  NR  06/02/2022 07:15:37
22-080826 06/02/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL CALLE CABALLERO/CAMINO A405  NR  06/02/2022 07:10:32
22-080828 06/02/2022 06:00 TRAFFIC STOP VALENTINE WAY/HIGHLANDS R278  CI  06/02/2022 06:07:38
22-080831 06/02/2022 06:10 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DEL SOL WEST/CAMINO R278  CI  06/02/2022 06:19:46
22-080833 06/02/2022 06:17 SUSPICIOUS 402 SALAZAR PL A299  AS  06/02/2022 07:05:58
22-080835 06/02/2022 06:38 OPEN BROKEN 2800-151 CERRILLOS RD K225  NR  06/02/2022 11:15:59
22-080839 06/02/2022 06:48 TRAFFIC STOP 27800 INTERSTATE 25 T273  CI  06/02/2022 06:55:51
22-080842 06/02/2022 07:00 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS RD T273  CI  06/02/2022 07:29:45
22-080845 06/02/2022 07:10 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS T234  CI  06/02/2022 07:26:07
22-080848 06/02/2022 07:20 DISORDERLY 4801 BECKNER RD A251  NR  06/02/2022 09:06:39
22-080849 06/02/2022 07:26 TRAFFIC STOP 1010 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T234  CI  06/02/2022 07:36:27
22-080852 06/02/2022 07:28 DOMESTIC 2491-2004 SAWMILL RD A259  R   06/02/2022 11:29:06
22-080853 06/02/2022 07:33 CHECK 3023-A CIELO CT A318  AS  06/02/2022 10:04:03
22-080858 06/02/2022 07:43 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CAMINO T234  CI  06/02/2022 07:48:52
22-080859 06/02/2022 07:44 TRAFFIC STOP 1100-1000 S SAINT FRANCIS DR R278  CI  06/02/2022 07:58:54
22-080860 06/02/2022 07:52 RECKLESS 1361 RUFINA CIR T273  NR  06/02/2022 08:31:52
22-080861 06/02/2022 07:54 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/NINITA ST T234  CI  06/02/2022 08:02:38
22-080862 06/02/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL A318  NR  06/02/2022 10:49:53
22-080863 06/02/2022 08:01 CHECK 1121 ALTO ST V208  AS  06/02/2022 12:32:47
22-080864 06/02/2022 08:03 DOCUMENTED 905 DON JUAN ST A299  R   06/02/2022 11:48:52
22-080871 06/02/2022 08:10 DISORDERLY 4386 RODEO RD A244  NR  06/02/2022 09:01:36
22-080875 06/02/2022 08:14 DISORDERLY 3251 CERRILLOS RD A318  NR  06/02/2022 08:52:32
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22-080879 06/02/2022 08:19 TRAFFIC STOP SAN ISIDRO CT/SILER RD T234  CI  06/02/2022 08:28:12
22-080880 06/02/2022 08:21 BARKING DOG 2723 VEREDA RODIANDO S506  NC  06/02/2022 08:54:44
22-080884 06/02/2022 08:24 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K225  NR  06/02/2022 12:11:27
22-080888 06/02/2022 08:28 CHECK 3206 LOURAINE CIR A244  AS  06/02/2022 09:30:27
22-080889 06/02/2022 08:28 DOCUMENTED 1501 CERRILLOS RD T19   NR  06/02/2022 08:59:13
22-080892 06/02/2022 08:32 TRAFFIC STOP SILER RD/SAN ISIDRO CT T234  CI  06/02/2022 08:41:32
22-080893 06/02/2022 08:33 ANIMALS 1711 AGUA FRIA ST S506  NR  06/02/2022 09:12:25
22-080897 06/02/2022 08:43 DISORDERLY 4061 CERRILLOS RD A318  NR  06/02/2022 09:00:36
22-080898 06/02/2022 08:43 TRAFFIC STOP SILER RD/SAN ISIDRO CT T234  CI  06/02/2022 08:49:29
22-080899 06/02/2022 08:43 CLOSE PATROL 1006 OSAGE CIR S403  CI  06/02/2022 09:10:42
22-080903 06/02/2022 08:52 BARKING DOG 3009 SANDIA CIR S506  NR  06/02/2022 09:35:32
22-080904 06/02/2022 08:52 TRAFFIC STOP SILER RD/SAN ISIDRO CT T234  CI  06/02/2022 09:10:49
22-080909 06/02/2022 08:58 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  R   06/02/2022 13:55:28
22-080910 06/02/2022 09:00 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SAINT MICHAELS T273  CI  06/02/2022 09:19:02
22-080911 06/02/2022 09:00 SUSPICIOUS 1800-A ESPINACITAS ST K254  NR  06/02/2022 09:58:11
22-080912 06/02/2022 09:01 CIVIL STAND BY 1015 CALLE DE SUENOS A61   NR  06/02/2022 18:03:39
22-080917 06/02/2022 09:15 LARCENY IN 3251 CERRILLOS RD A318  NR  06/02/2022 09:38:41
22-080919 06/02/2022 09:19 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SAINT MICHAELS T273  CI  06/02/2022 09:26:32
22-080922 06/02/2022 09:23 ABANDONED 324 CALLE LOMA NORTE S407  NR  06/02/2022 10:09:49
22-080923 06/02/2022 09:25 CHECK 7055 VUELTA VISTOSO A318  AS  06/02/2022 10:31:46
22-080924 06/02/2022 09:25 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/SAINT MICHAELS T234  MVC 06/02/2022 09:43:15
22-080927 06/02/2022 09:33 WARRANT SIRINGO RD/FLORA DR A251  R   06/02/2022 11:19:54
22-080928 06/02/2022 09:36 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/APACHE AVE T201  CI  06/02/2022 09:50:17
22-080929 06/02/2022 09:38 LOST OR FOUND 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A244  NR  06/02/2022 11:30:31
22-080930 06/02/2022 09:39 FOLLOW UP 5315 JOSHUA LN S506  NR  06/02/2022 10:10:07
22-080933 06/02/2022 09:42 FOLLOW UP 1006 CALLE LA RESOLANA I123  NR  06/02/2022 09:54:26
22-080934 06/02/2022 09:42 TRAFFIC STOP 2017 CERRILLOS RD T273  CI  06/02/2022 09:52:03
22-080937 06/02/2022 09:48 RECKLESS HERRERA DR/CERRILLOS RD A318  AS  06/02/2022 10:20:14
22-080938 06/02/2022 09:48 ANIMAL CALL 1711-C AGUA FRIA ST S506  NR  06/02/2022 10:20:57
22-080939 06/02/2022 09:51 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  CI  06/02/2022 10:02:28
22-080942 06/02/2022 09:57 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SAINT MICHAELS T273  CI  06/02/2022 10:05:36
22-080943 06/02/2022 09:59 ILLEGALLY AIRPORT RD/CAMINO JULIANA S403  CI  06/02/2022 10:19:50
22-080944 06/02/2022 10:00 STRAY 2900 CALLE PRINCESA JUANA S503  R   06/02/2022 10:28:16
22-080947 06/02/2022 10:06 MV ACCIDENT 63 LINCOLN AVE T234  MVC 06/02/2022 11:14:17
22-080949 06/02/2022 10:08 TRAFFIC STOP W SAN MATEO RD/S SAINT T273  CI  06/02/2022 10:22:17
22-080952 06/02/2022 10:09 SUSPICIOUS RUFINA ST/HARRISON RD A318  NC  06/02/2022 11:05:39
22-080954 06/02/2022 10:11 911 HANG UP 3674 CERRILLOS RD A244  NR  06/02/2022 10:49:44
22-080957 06/02/2022 10:13 AGGRAVATED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A318  NR  06/02/2022 11:48:42
22-080960 06/02/2022 10:19 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/CLARK RD T201  NR  06/02/2022 10:33:58
22-080961 06/02/2022 10:23 TRAFFIC STOP 401 W SAN MATEO RD T273  R   06/02/2022 12:50:32
22-080962 06/02/2022 10:24 CLOSE PATROL 5721 AIRPORT RD S403  NR  06/02/2022 10:56:18
22-080969 06/02/2022 10:36 FOLLOW UP LUISA ST/LUISA PL A405  NR  06/02/2022 10:41:38
22-080974 06/02/2022 10:52 SPECIAL 1501 CERRILLOS RD S407  NR  06/02/2022 12:32:26
22-080978 06/02/2022 10:59 TEMPORARY 2582 CAMINO ENTRADA A313  R   06/02/2022 11:19:05
22-080979 06/02/2022 10:59 LARCENY 1680 SAINT MICHAELS DR K254  R   06/02/2022 12:25:07
22-080980 06/02/2022 11:00 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  R   06/02/2022 17:37:07
22-080981 06/02/2022 11:01 INJURED OR 1102 RICHARDS AVE S506  NR  06/02/2022 11:36:19
22-080982 06/02/2022 11:02 DISORDERLY 3300 CERRILLOS RD A251  NC  06/02/2022 11:33:07
22-080984 06/02/2022 11:03 DISORDERLY 3010 CERRILLOS RD K225  NC  06/02/2022 11:34:02
22-080985 06/02/2022 11:03 INJURED OR LA SILLA DORADA/YUCCA ST S503  NR  06/02/2022 11:44:35
22-080986 06/02/2022 11:07 DOG BITE AGUA FRIA ST/FAMILY LN S503  R   06/02/2022 12:22:27
22-080988 06/02/2022 11:09 MV ACCIDENT SAINT MICHAELS DR/PACHECO T234  MVC 06/02/2022 12:51:05
22-080993 06/02/2022 11:18 ASSISTANCE 465-116 SAINT MICHAELS DR B324  NR  06/02/2022 15:49:53
22-080994 06/02/2022 11:19 TEMPORARY 2315-H CALLE CAMARICO A313  NC  06/02/2022 11:40:40
22-080998 06/02/2022 11:24 DEAD ANIMAL 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD S501  NC  06/02/2022 13:06:38
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22-081001 06/02/2022 11:31 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A244  NR  06/02/2022 12:09:16
22-081004 06/02/2022 11:35 WELFARE 241-1/2 IRVINE ST A299  NR  06/02/2022 13:22:54
22-081008 06/02/2022 11:41 SUSPICIOUS 4250 CERRILLOS RD A251  NR  06/02/2022 12:57:53
22-081011 06/02/2022 11:46 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR K225  R   06/02/2022 13:50:57
22-081015 06/02/2022 11:53 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I124  NR  06/02/2022 16:43:25
22-081018 06/02/2022 11:57 STRAY 504 ESCUDERO ST S503  R   06/02/2022 12:36:14
22-081021 06/02/2022 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL A244  NR  06/02/2022 12:29:32
22-081025 06/02/2022 12:05 WEAPONS OR 40-BLK JUNIPER RD A313  NC  06/02/2022 12:05:36
22-081026 06/02/2022 12:05 WEAPONS OR 40-BLK JUNIPER RD A313  NR  06/02/2022 12:06:11
22-081032 06/02/2022 12:16 MISSING 6333 CASAS DE MILAGRO B332  R   06/02/2022 16:11:34
22-081033 06/02/2022 12:19 BURGLARY 1001 CALLE VIANSON A405  R   06/02/2022 12:55:15
22-081034 06/02/2022 12:28 WELFARE 500 MARKET ST V208  NR  06/02/2022 13:14:01
22-081036 06/02/2022 12:37 TRAFFIC STOP 2929 CERRILLOS RD T201  CI  06/02/2022 13:09:41
22-081038 06/02/2022 12:41 MV ACCIDENT CHAPELLE ST/MCKENZIE ST T234  MVC 06/02/2022 13:45:19
22-081039 06/02/2022 12:45 WELFARE 1299-31 ZEPOL RD A244  NR  06/02/2022 15:03:59
22-081042 06/02/2022 12:49 DOG BITE 2691 SAWMILL RD S506  R   06/02/2022 14:04:34
22-081044 06/02/2022 12:53 CRIMINAL 2691 SAWMILL RD A61   NC  06/02/2022 18:08:49
22-081049 06/02/2022 13:00 LOCATED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  NR  06/02/2022 15:50:08
22-081052 06/02/2022 13:03 SUSPICIOUS 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B324  NR  06/02/2022 16:22:05
22-081059 06/02/2022 13:07 DOCUMENTED 211 OLD SANTA FE TRL K253  R   06/02/2022 15:31:32
22-081065 06/02/2022 13:17 CRIMINAL 1005-D1 ALTO ST B324  R   06/02/2022 17:09:08
22-081066 06/02/2022 13:19 UNLAWFUL 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C329  NR  06/02/2022 21:37:57
22-081071 06/02/2022 13:31 PSYCHIATRIC 241-1/2 IRVINE ST V208  AS  06/02/2022 14:43:18
22-081072 06/02/2022 13:31 UNLAWFUL 2733 CAMINO LAZO B315  R   06/02/2022 19:29:49
22-081073 06/02/2022 13:33 SUSPICIOUS 1439 AVENIDA DE LAS AMERICAS B332  NR  06/02/2022 16:58:45
22-081075 06/02/2022 13:44 DISORDERLY 501 W ZIA RD B324  NC  06/02/2022 15:39:02
22-081079 06/02/2022 13:52 IDENTITY THEFT 1232 TORTOLA TRL K253  NR  06/02/2022 16:04:42
22-081080 06/02/2022 13:57 SUSPICIOUS CAMINO DE MONTE B310  NR  06/02/2022 16:21:59
22-081086 06/02/2022 14:11 BARKING DOG 3009 SANDIA CIR S506  NR  06/02/2022 14:54:23
22-081087 06/02/2022 14:12 ANIMAL CALL 208 CALLE PETACA S501  NR  06/02/2022 16:04:18
22-081089 06/02/2022 14:15 SUSPICIOUS CAJA DEL RIO RD/OLD COCHITI B232  NR  06/02/2022 15:56:54
22-081101 06/02/2022 14:31 ANIMALS 800-BLK GARCIA ST S503  NC  06/02/2022 14:59:31
22-081103 06/02/2022 14:35 WELFARE 1520 LUISA ST R278  NC  06/02/2022 14:43:11
22-081106 06/02/2022 14:39 HARASSMENT 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B324  NR  06/02/2022 16:01:10
22-081110 06/02/2022 14:50 MV ACCIDENT 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD S407  MVC 06/02/2022 15:51:49
22-081111 06/02/2022 14:50 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE V208  NR  06/02/2022 15:23:26
22-081115 06/02/2022 14:56 DOMESTIC 952 RICHARDS AVE B227  R   06/02/2022 18:34:19
22-081116 06/02/2022 14:56 PSYCHIATRIC 525 W ZIA RD B324  AA  06/02/2022 15:31:53
22-081117 06/02/2022 14:59 BURGLARY 1213 CERRO GORDO RD B315  R   06/02/2022 17:17:07
22-081118 06/02/2022 15:00 CLOSE PATROL CALLE CABALLERO/CAMINO D82   NR  06/02/2022 18:39:38
22-081120 06/02/2022 15:05 CHECK 3137 JEMEZ RD B315  AS  06/02/2022 21:51:58
22-081121 06/02/2022 15:07 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CAMINO T273  CI  06/02/2022 15:16:35
22-081122 06/02/2022 15:07 BARKING DOG 3265 CASA RINCONADA S506  R   06/02/2022 15:45:35
22-081132 06/02/2022 15:27 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS T201  NR  06/02/2022 16:04:36
22-081136 06/02/2022 15:34 WANTED 2400 AVENIDA DE LAS C233  NC  06/02/2022 21:47:03
22-081143 06/02/2022 15:47 WELFARE 1622-100 GALISTEO ST B310  R   06/02/2022 18:35:48
22-081151 06/02/2022 16:05 DOG BITE 4804 RAIL RUNNER RD S501  R   06/02/2022 17:16:03
22-081153 06/02/2022 16:07 BURGLARY OF 3011 CERRILLOS RD B314  R   06/02/2022 20:04:19
22-081157 06/02/2022 16:09 DISORDERLY 12 CHALAN RD C325  NC  06/02/2022 23:03:44
22-081162 06/02/2022 16:22 HARASSMENT 2976 MORA LN C271  R   06/02/2022 23:35:46
22-081167 06/02/2022 16:32 ASSISTANCE 2546 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  CNR 06/02/2022 18:07:18
22-081170 06/02/2022 16:34 TRAFFIC 28200 INTERSTATE 25 B406  NR  06/02/2022 16:45:29
22-081171 06/02/2022 16:35 WELFARE 1223 SAN FELIPE AVE R278  NR  06/02/2022 16:59:19
22-081172 06/02/2022 16:36 WELFARE 503 MARKET ST V208  NR  06/02/2022 16:38:58
22-081175 06/02/2022 16:39 CHECK 720 SAINT MICHAELS DR C317  AS  06/02/2022 22:58:17
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22-081176 06/02/2022 16:42 DISORDERLY 351 W DE VARGAS ST V208  NR  06/02/2022 16:46:49
22-081177 06/02/2022 16:43 FOLLOW UP 1200-94 CAMINO CONSUELO I124  NR  06/02/2022 16:49:03
22-081178 06/02/2022 16:44 LARCENY 2308 CERRILLOS RD C329  NR  06/02/2022 21:46:50
22-081183 06/02/2022 16:52 MV ACCIDENT YUCCA ST/RODEO RD T201  MVC 06/02/2022 17:37:39
22-081185 06/02/2022 16:56 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE V208  NR  06/02/2022 17:08:25
22-081186 06/02/2022 16:56 UNLAWFUL USE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K253  NR  06/02/2022 19:00:23
22-081187 06/02/2022 16:57 CHECK 703 PASEO DE PERALTA V208  AS  06/02/2022 17:17:04
22-081188 06/02/2022 17:04 WRONG WAY 53 OLD SANTA FE TRL V208  VW  06/02/2022 17:04:54
22-081190 06/02/2022 17:06 DISORDERLY 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A61   NR  06/02/2022 18:12:20
22-081193 06/02/2022 17:07 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAINT B324  NR  06/02/2022 19:50:45
22-081196 06/02/2022 17:13 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER RD B17   ROA 06/02/2022 19:22:50
22-081204 06/02/2022 17:28 SUSPICIOUS 3150 GOVERNOR MILES RD B232  R   06/02/2022 20:11:01
22-081207 06/02/2022 17:33 WELFARE 1405-317 VEGAS VERDES DR C325  NR  06/02/2022 22:15:45
22-081210 06/02/2022 17:41 WELFARE 1301 OSAGE AVE B227  NC  06/02/2022 19:20:33
22-081218 06/02/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL B332  NR  06/02/2022 21:59:54
22-081221 06/02/2022 18:24 CHECK 624-10 PASEO DE LA CUMA C317  AS  06/02/2022 22:11:09
22-081225 06/02/2022 18:31 WEAPONS OR 1060 CERRILLOS RD I124  R   06/02/2022 19:25:26
22-081227 06/02/2022 18:32 CRIMINAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  R   06/02/2022 21:47:15
22-081229 06/02/2022 18:32 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K253  NR  06/02/2022 20:02:42
22-081237 06/02/2022 18:53 CLOSE PATROL 3155 CERRILLOS RD D82   NC  06/02/2022 19:48:36
22-081240 06/02/2022 19:01 SUSPICIOUS 4600 WAGON RD I124  AS  06/02/2022 19:55:34
22-081242 06/02/2022 19:03 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR A61   NR  06/02/2022 20:00:21
22-081246 06/02/2022 19:17 ASSISTANCE 3298 CERRILLOS RD B332  R   06/02/2022 20:15:29
22-081247 06/02/2022 19:19 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD B314  R   06/02/2022 23:53:55
22-081253 06/02/2022 19:37 FOLLOW UP 3011 CERRILLOS RD B406  NR  06/02/2022 19:44:14
22-081254 06/02/2022 19:40 DISORDERLY 1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR A61   NR  06/02/2022 20:00:40
22-081255 06/02/2022 19:42 AGGRAVATED 1965 CERRILLOS RD C329  NC  06/02/2022 21:58:31
22-081258 06/02/2022 19:46 SUSPICIOUS 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO B227  NR  06/02/2022 21:51:15
22-081260 06/02/2022 19:54 CLOSE PATROL 4759 SOLECITO WAY B332  NR  06/02/2022 22:13:58
22-081261 06/02/2022 19:54 ASSISTANCE 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C325  NC  06/02/2022 23:03:34
22-081262 06/02/2022 19:54 CHECK 1402 PASEO NORTENO C271  AS  06/02/2022 22:53:28
22-081263 06/02/2022 19:57 ILLEGALLY 211 W WATER ST B406  NR  06/02/2022 20:18:02
22-081264 06/02/2022 19:58 DOG BITE 3700 LUNA DE MIEL S501  R   06/02/2022 21:30:34
22-081266 06/02/2022 20:01 CLOSE PATROL 5701 HERRERA DR B332  NR  06/02/2022 22:27:20
22-081268 06/02/2022 20:02 ILLEGALLY 379-A CALLE ELOY B406  VW  06/02/2022 20:27:23
22-081272 06/02/2022 20:10 SUSPICIOUS 3781 CERRILLOS RD A61   NR  06/02/2022 20:48:59
22-081277 06/02/2022 20:30 CLOSE PATROL 1701 PASEO DE PERALTA C83   CNR 06/03/2022 00:57:57
22-081284 06/02/2022 20:36 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C240  R   06/02/2022 23:25:19
22-081286 06/02/2022 20:52 DISORDERLY 6332-911 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO C233  NR  06/02/2022 22:22:24
22-081287 06/02/2022 20:57 CRIMINAL 5301 LAS SOLERAS DR B332  NC  06/02/2022 22:32:09
22-081291 06/02/2022 21:01 DISORDERLY GRIFFIN ST/STAAB ST C205  NC  06/02/2022 21:51:31
22-081292 06/02/2022 21:06 FOLLOW UP 809 FAYETTE ST C271  NR  06/02/2022 21:38:19
22-081296 06/02/2022 21:20 FIREWORKS 949 MOUNT CARMEL RD C317  NC  06/03/2022 00:52:45
22-081299 06/02/2022 21:26 CRIMINAL 3357 CERRILLOS RD C329  NC  06/02/2022 22:47:59
22-081302 06/02/2022 21:38 CLOSE PATROL 3573 CERRILLOS RD C271  NR  06/02/2022 22:04:52
22-081306 06/02/2022 21:46 ASSIST PUBLIC 3348 CERRILLOS RD C271  NR  06/02/2022 22:23:56
22-081308 06/02/2022 21:50 DISORDERLY 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C317  NR  06/02/2022 23:03:05
22-081311 06/02/2022 21:59 DISORDERLY 1419 ZEPOL RD C325  NC  06/02/2022 22:41:56
22-081312 06/02/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL CALLE CABALLERO/CAMINO B332  NR  06/02/2022 23:04:30
22-081315 06/02/2022 22:06 WELFARE 564 N GUADALUPE ST C205  NR  06/02/2022 22:36:08
22-081319 06/02/2022 22:17 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K253  NR  06/02/2022 22:57:27
22-081320 06/02/2022 22:18 DISORDERLY 3004 CERRILLOS RD C329  NC  06/02/2022 22:36:30
22-081321 06/02/2022 22:19 CHECK 315 OLD SANTA FE TRL C205  AS  06/02/2022 22:47:16
22-081322 06/02/2022 22:21 SUSPICIOUS 1469 ZEPOL RD C240  NC  06/02/2022 22:33:21
22-081327 06/02/2022 22:48 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C325  NR  06/02/2022 23:25:08
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22-081330 06/02/2022 22:50 TRAFFIC STOP RICHARDS AVE/CERRILLOS RD C329  NR  06/02/2022 23:44:58
22-081335 06/02/2022 22:58 CLOSE PATROL 2 CAMINO DE JACOBO B332  CNR 06/02/2022 23:59:31
22-081336 06/02/2022 22:59 ASSIST FIRE 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C317  NC  06/02/2022 23:19:45
22-081337 06/02/2022 23:00 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CABESTRO/RODEO RD C329  CNR 06/03/2022 00:38:09
22-081341 06/02/2022 23:05 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C325  NR  06/02/2022 23:48:52
22-081343 06/02/2022 23:07 SUSPICIOUS 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C317  NC  06/02/2022 23:21:54
22-081346 06/02/2022 23:12 CHECK 12 TANO RD C317  AS  06/03/2022 00:07:28
22-081347 06/02/2022 23:12 SUSPICIOUS 1028 CALLE DE SUENOS C271  NC  06/02/2022 23:49:47
22-081349 06/02/2022 23:16 WELFARE 2218-603 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C317  NR  06/02/2022 23:38:02
22-081350 06/02/2022 23:17 SUSPICIOUS 1469 ZEPOL RD C325  NC  06/02/2022 23:39:57
22-081351 06/02/2022 23:20 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CAPITAN/AVENIDA C233  NR  06/02/2022 23:45:49
22-081352 06/02/2022 23:23 DISORDERLY 3358 CERRILLOS RD C271  NC  06/03/2022 00:59:30
22-081353 06/02/2022 23:44 WELFARE 4100 LUCIA LN C233  NC  06/03/2022 00:08:41
22-081354 06/02/2022 23:44 SUSPICIOUS 1401 ISLETA AVE C325  CNR 06/03/2022 00:51:11
22-081355 06/02/2022 23:50 CLOSE PATROL 3298 CERRILLOS RD C271  CNR 06/03/2022 00:13:44
22-081356 06/02/2022 23:50 SUSPICIOUS 2395 CAMINO CAPITAN C317  NC  06/03/2022 00:22:01
22-081359 06/02/2022 23:59 WELFARE 3695 CERRILLOS RD C325  CNR 06/03/2022 03:22:45
22-081360 06/03/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL C233  CNR 06/03/2022 00:21:38
22-081363 06/03/2022 00:28 DISORDERLY 1794 SIRINGO RD C240  NC  06/03/2022 02:17:58
22-081365 06/03/2022 00:33 RECKLESS GONZALES RD/HYDE PARK RD C329  NC  06/03/2022 01:05:22
22-081368 06/03/2022 00:52 CLOSE PATROL 50 MOUNT CARMEL RD C317  CNR 06/03/2022 01:14:23
22-081369 06/03/2022 00:59 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C233  NC  06/03/2022 01:21:39
22-081371 06/03/2022 01:05 CLOSE PATROL PASEO DE PERALTA/E ALAMEDA C329  CNR 06/03/2022 01:18:11
22-081372 06/03/2022 01:12 SUSPICIOUS 1801-B ESPINACITAS ST C205  R   06/03/2022 05:52:13
22-081376 06/03/2022 02:06 DISORDERLY 3502 SOUTH CAMINO ATOCHA A307  NR  06/03/2022 07:51:28
22-081377 06/03/2022 02:16 CHECK 60 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C271  AS  06/03/2022 03:42:07
22-081380 06/03/2022 02:31 WEAPONS OR RICHARDS AVE/SIRINGO RD C325  NC  06/03/2022 02:55:24
22-081381 06/03/2022 02:36 LARCENY 2097 CALLE ENSENADA C271  CNR 06/03/2022 04:40:28
22-081382 06/03/2022 02:41 CHECK 112-111 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C271  AS  06/03/2022 04:01:59
22-081384 06/03/2022 02:55 ASSIST FIRE 4354 CERRILLOS RD C325  FA  06/03/2022 03:11:17
22-081386 06/03/2022 03:18 SIMPLE BATTERY2001-D331 HOPEWELL ST C325  R   06/03/2022 06:54:45
22-081388 06/03/2022 03:21 DISORDERLY 4354 CERRILLOS RD C271  CNR 06/03/2022 05:08:19
22-081393 06/03/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL A266  NR  06/03/2022 07:50:54
22-081394 06/03/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 1439 AVENIDA DE LAS AMERICAS C233  CNR 06/03/2022 05:24:04
22-081392 06/03/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 1501 THIRD ST C83   CNR 06/03/2022 05:11:33
22-081395 06/03/2022 04:59 DISORDERLY 4061 CERRILLOS RD C271  CNR 06/03/2022 05:30:27
22-081397 06/03/2022 05:16 DISORDERLY 4312 CERRILLOS RD A307  NC  06/03/2022 07:29:19
22-081399 06/03/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CABESTRO/RODEO RD K225  NR  06/03/2022 08:38:40
22-081400 06/03/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL CALLE CABALLERO/CAMINO A318  NR  06/03/2022 07:48:19
22-081401 06/03/2022 06:17 DISORDERLY 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR A303  NC  06/03/2022 07:49:39
22-081402 06/03/2022 06:24 DOMESTIC 707 ONATE PL A290  R   06/03/2022 08:27:17
22-081403 06/03/2022 06:28 DISORDERLY 551 W CORDOVA RD A303  NC  06/03/2022 08:21:54
22-081409 06/03/2022 07:00 CLOSE PATROL 1439 AVENIDA DE LAS AMERICAS A318  NR  06/03/2022 07:48:33
22-081411 06/03/2022 07:08 CHECK 2085 PLAZA THOMAS A303  AS  06/03/2022 07:41:58
22-081415 06/03/2022 07:22 FOLLOW UP 111 CAMINO TERESA A244  NR  06/03/2022 08:19:00
22-081423 06/03/2022 07:37 CHECK 3010 SIRINGO RD A251  AS  06/03/2022 07:55:43
22-081424 06/03/2022 07:41 SUSPICIOUS 4305 WANDERING TRAIL LN A266  NR  06/03/2022 08:11:41
22-081435 06/03/2022 07:59 CLOSE PATROL HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS RD A251  NR  06/03/2022 08:20:51
22-081436 06/03/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL A318  NR  06/03/2022 08:27:36
22-081450 06/03/2022 08:25 CLOSE PATROL CHESTNUT ST/CALLE ATAJO A279  NR  06/03/2022 08:35:31
22-081451 06/03/2022 08:28 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CAPITAN/PASEO DE A251  NR  06/03/2022 08:33:39

Total Number of Events Listed: 265
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COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 6/2/2022 - 6/3/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

06/02/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

06/02/2022 00:10 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/DUNLAP ST

C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

06/02/2022 01:00 DISORDER 2600-F9 W ZIA RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

06/02/2022 01:08 SUSPPER 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

06/02/2022 01:37 DISORDER 725 CERRILLOS RD C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

06/02/2022 01:55 WELFARE 309 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

06/02/2022 02:01 CLOSEPA 1701 PASEO DE PERALTA C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

06/02/2022 02:11 DISORDER 125 WASHINGTON AVE C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

06/02/2022 02:16 SUSPPER 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

06/02/2022 02:19 CLOSEPA 2506 CALLE DE LOS NINOS C317  MENA, GERMAN

06/02/2022 03:23 DISORDER 1828 FIFTH ST C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

06/02/2022 03:25 DISORDER 2650 SAWMILL RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

06/02/2022 03:55 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA 
DE LAS AMERICAS

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

06/02/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 1501 THIRD ST C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

06/02/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

06/02/2022 04:11 ALARMBU
S

5020 PROMENADE BLVD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

06/02/2022 04:37 ALARMCH
E

6251 JAGUAR DR C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

06/02/2022 04:38 SUSPPER 724-A DON DIEGO AVE C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-005573 06/02/2022 04:44 LARCENY 2316 CAMINO CARLOS REY A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

06/02/2022 05:21 ALARMRE
S

617 CORTEZ ST V208  MARES, DENIS

06/02/2022 05:21 OPENDOO
R

1602 SAINT MICHAELS DR C317  MENA, GERMAN

06/02/2022 05:27 CLOSEPA 1439 AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-005576 06/02/2022 05:28 CYFDREF 2420 CALLE ZAGUAN A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

06/02/2022 05:33 SUSPVEH 18-AB REATA RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-005574 06/02/2022 05:41 BURGLAR
Y

5166 AGUA FRIA RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

06/02/2022 05:52 CRIMTRES 3298 CERRILLOS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

06/02/2022 05:59 DISORDER 1701 SIXTH ST K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

06/02/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA CAMINO 
CABESTRO/RODEO RD

A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

06/02/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA CALLE 
CABALLERO/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

Report Generated: 06/03/2022 08:55:22 | User ID: GJGURULE
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

06/02/2022 06:00 TRAFFIC VALENTINE 
WAY/HIGHLANDS LOOP

R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

06/02/2022 06:10 TRAFFIC PASEO DEL SOL 
WEST/CAMINO ROJO

R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

06/02/2022 06:17 SUSPPER 402 SALAZAR PL A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

06/02/2022 06:38 OPENDOO
R

2800-151 CERRILLOS RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

06/02/2022 06:48 TRAFFIC 27800 INTERSTATE 25 T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

06/02/2022 07:00 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

06/02/2022 07:10 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

06/02/2022 07:20 DISORDER 4801 BECKNER RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

06/02/2022 07:26 TRAFFIC 1010 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-005575 06/02/2022 07:28 DOMESTIC 2491-2004 SAWMILL RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

06/02/2022 07:33 ALARMRE
S

3023-A CIELO CT A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

06/02/2022 07:43 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CAMINO SIERRA VISTA

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

06/02/2022 07:44 TRAFFIC 1100-1000 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

06/02/2022 07:52 RECKLESS 1361 RUFINA CIR T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

06/02/2022 07:54 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/NINITA ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

06/02/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

06/02/2022 08:01 ALARMBU
S

1121 ALTO ST V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-005580 06/02/2022 08:03 DOCINFOR 905 DON JUAN ST A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

06/02/2022 08:10 DISORDER 4386 RODEO RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

06/02/2022 08:14 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

06/02/2022 08:19 TRAFFIC SAN ISIDRO CT/SILER RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

06/02/2022 08:21 BARKING 2723 VEREDA RODIANDO S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

06/02/2022 08:24 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

06/02/2022 08:28 ALARMRE
S

3206 LOURAINE CIR A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

06/02/2022 08:28 DOCINFOR 1501 CERRILLOS RD T19   GONZALES, JOSE C

06/02/2022 08:32 TRAFFIC SILER RD/SAN ISIDRO CT T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

06/02/2022 08:33 RAL     1711 AGUA FRIA ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

06/02/2022 08:43 DISORDER 4061 CERRILLOS RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

06/02/2022 08:43 TRAFFIC SILER RD/SAN ISIDRO CT T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

06/02/2022 08:43 CLOSEPA 1006 OSAGE CIR S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

06/02/2022 08:52 BARKING 3009 SANDIA CIR S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

06/02/2022 08:52 TRAFFIC SILER RD/SAN ISIDRO CT T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-005577 06/02/2022 08:58 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  VIGIL, DAMIAN
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06/02/2022 09:00 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

06/02/2022 09:00 SUSPPER 1800-A ESPINACITAS ST K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

06/02/2022 09:01 STANDBY 1015 CALLE DE SUENOS A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

06/02/2022 09:15 IPLARCEN 3251 CERRILLOS RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

06/02/2022 09:19 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

06/02/2022 09:23 ABANDON 324 CALLE LOMA NORTE S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

06/02/2022 09:25 ALARMRE
S

7055 VUELTA VISTOSO A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

06/02/2022 09:25 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-005578 06/02/2022 09:33 WARRANT SIRINGO RD/FLORA DR A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

06/02/2022 09:36 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/APACHE 
AVE

T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

06/02/2022 09:38 ITEMLF  4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

06/02/2022 09:39 FOLLOWU
P

5315 JOSHUA LN S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

06/02/2022 09:42 FOLLOWU
P

1006 CALLE LA RESOLANA I123  SWEENY, ANTHONY

06/02/2022 09:42 TRAFFIC 2017 CERRILLOS RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

06/02/2022 09:48 RECKLESS HERRERA DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

06/02/2022 09:48 ANIMAL  1711-C AGUA FRIA ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

06/02/2022 09:51 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

06/02/2022 09:57 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

06/02/2022 09:59 PARKED  AIRPORT RD/CAMINO 
JULIANA

S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

2022-005579 06/02/2022 10:00 STRAY   2900 CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

06/02/2022 10:06 MVANONI
N

63 LINCOLN AVE T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

06/02/2022 10:08 TRAFFIC W SAN MATEO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

06/02/2022 10:09 SUSPPER RUFINA ST/HARRISON RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

06/02/2022 10:11 911HU   3674 CERRILLOS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

06/02/2022 10:13 AGGASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

06/02/2022 10:19 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/CLARK RD T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

2022-005582 06/02/2022 10:23 TRAFFIC 401 W SAN MATEO RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

06/02/2022 10:24 CLOSEPA 5721 AIRPORT RD S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

06/02/2022 10:36 FOLLOWU
P

LUISA ST/LUISA PL A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

06/02/2022 10:52 SPECIAL 1501 CERRILLOS RD S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

2022-005581 06/02/2022 10:59 TEMP    2582 CAMINO ENTRADA A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

2022-005583 06/02/2022 10:59 LARCENY 1680 SAINT MICHAELS DR K254  NORRIS, JULIAN
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2022-005593 06/02/2022 11:00 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

06/02/2022 11:01 INJANIMA 1102 RICHARDS AVE S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

06/02/2022 11:02 DISORDER 3300 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

06/02/2022 11:03 DISORDER 3010 CERRILLOS RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

06/02/2022 11:03 INJANIMA LA SILLA DORADA/YUCCA 
ST

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-005584 06/02/2022 11:07 DOGBITE AGUA FRIA ST/FAMILY LN S503  BLAKE, LISA C

06/02/2022 11:09 MVAINJUR SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/PACHECO ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

06/02/2022 11:18 ASSISTAN 465-116 SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

06/02/2022 11:19 TEMP    2315-H CALLE CAMARICO A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

06/02/2022 11:24 DEADANIM 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

06/02/2022 11:31 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

06/02/2022 11:35 WELFARE 241-1/2 IRVINE ST A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

06/02/2022 11:41 SUSPPER 4250 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-005587 06/02/2022 11:46 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

06/02/2022 11:53 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-005585 06/02/2022 11:57 STRAY   504 ESCUDERO ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

06/02/2022 12:00 CLOSEPA 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

06/02/2022 12:05 WEAPON  40-BLK JUNIPER RD A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

06/02/2022 12:05 WEAPON  40-BLK JUNIPER RD A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

2022-005591 06/02/2022 12:16 MISSING 6333 CASAS DE MILAGRO B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-005586 06/02/2022 12:19 BURGLAR
Y

1001 CALLE VIANSON A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

06/02/2022 12:28 WELFARE 500 MARKET ST V208  MARES, DENIS

06/02/2022 12:37 TRAFFIC 2929 CERRILLOS RD T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

06/02/2022 12:41 MVANONI
N

CHAPELLE ST/MCKENZIE 
ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-005590 06/02/2022 12:45 WELFARE 1299-31 ZEPOL RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-005588 06/02/2022 12:49 DOGBITE 2691 SAWMILL RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

06/02/2022 12:53 CRIMTRES 2691 SAWMILL RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

06/02/2022 13:00 LOCMISS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

06/02/2022 13:03 SUSPPER 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-005589 06/02/2022 13:07 DOCINFOR 211 OLD SANTA FE TRL K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2022-005595 06/02/2022 13:17 CRIDAMM
V

1005-D1 ALTO ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

06/02/2022 13:19 STOLENM
V

1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

06/02/2022 13:31 PSYCH   241-1/2 IRVINE ST V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-005601 06/02/2022 13:31 STOLENM
V

2733 CAMINO LAZO B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN
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06/02/2022 13:33 SUSPPER 1439 AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS

B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

06/02/2022 13:44 DISORDER 501 W ZIA RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

06/02/2022 13:52 ID THEFT 1232 TORTOLA TRL K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

06/02/2022 13:57 SUSPPER CAMINO DE MONTE 
REY/PACHECO ST

B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

06/02/2022 14:11 BARKING 3009 SANDIA CIR S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

06/02/2022 14:12 ANIMAL  208 CALLE PETACA S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

06/02/2022 14:15 SUSPPER CAJA DEL RIO RD/OLD 
COCHITI RD

B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

06/02/2022 14:31 RAL     800-BLK GARCIA ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

06/02/2022 14:35 WELFARE 1520 LUISA ST R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

06/02/2022 14:39 HARASS  3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

06/02/2022 14:50 MVANONI
N

490 BISHOPS LODGE RD S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

06/02/2022 14:50 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-005594 06/02/2022 14:56 DOMESTIC 952 RICHARDS AVE B227  ROJO, FABIAN

06/02/2022 14:56 PSYCH   525 W ZIA RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-005597 06/02/2022 14:59 BURGLAR
Y

1213 CERRO GORDO RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

06/02/2022 15:00 CLOSEPA CALLE 
CABALLERO/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

D82   DE LUCA, HEINZ

06/02/2022 15:05 ALARMRE
S

3137 JEMEZ RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

06/02/2022 15:07 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CAMINO SIERRA VISTA

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

2022-005592 06/02/2022 15:07 BARKING 3265 CASA RINCONADA S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

06/02/2022 15:27 TRAFDIR CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

06/02/2022 15:34 WANTED  2400 AVENIDA DE LAS 
ESTRELLAS

C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-005598 06/02/2022 15:47 WELFARE 1622-100 GALISTEO ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-005596 06/02/2022 16:05 DOGBITE 4804 RAIL RUNNER RD S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-005599 06/02/2022 16:07 BURGMV  3011 CERRILLOS RD B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

06/02/2022 16:09 DISORDER 12 CHALAN RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-005608 06/02/2022 16:22 HARASS  2976 MORA LN C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

06/02/2022 16:32 ASSISTAN 2546 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

06/02/2022 16:34 TRAFHAZ 28200 INTERSTATE 25 B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

06/02/2022 16:35 WELFARE 1223 SAN FELIPE AVE R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

06/02/2022 16:36 WELFARE 503 MARKET ST V208  MARES, DENIS

06/02/2022 16:39 ALARMBU
S

720 SAINT MICHAELS DR C317  MENA, GERMAN

06/02/2022 16:42 DISORDER 351 W DE VARGAS ST V208  MARES, DENIS
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06/02/2022 16:43 FOLLOWU
P

1200-94 CAMINO 
CONSUELO

I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

06/02/2022 16:44 LARCENY 2308 CERRILLOS RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

06/02/2022 16:52 MVAINJUR YUCCA ST/RODEO RD T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

06/02/2022 16:56 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE V208  MARES, DENIS

06/02/2022 16:56 PHONE   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

06/02/2022 16:57 ALARMRE
S

703 PASEO DE PERALTA V208  MARES, DENIS

06/02/2022 17:04 WRONGW
AY

53 OLD SANTA FE TRL V208  MARES, DENIS

06/02/2022 17:06 DISORDER 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

06/02/2022 17:07 MVAINJUR S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR RAMP

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

06/02/2022 17:13 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER 
RD

B17   MCCORD, CHRISTOPHER E

2022-005602 06/02/2022 17:28 SUSPPER 3150 GOVERNOR MILES RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

06/02/2022 17:33 WELFARE 1405-317 VEGAS VERDES 
DR

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

06/02/2022 17:41 WELFARE 1301 OSAGE AVE B227  ROJO, FABIAN

06/02/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

06/02/2022 18:24 ALARMRE
S

624-10 PASEO DE LA CUMA C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-005600 06/02/2022 18:31 WEAPON  1060 CERRILLOS RD I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-005604 06/02/2022 18:32 CRIDAMM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

06/02/2022 18:32 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

06/02/2022 18:53 CLOSEPA 3155 CERRILLOS RD D82   DE LUCA, HEINZ

06/02/2022 19:01 SUSPPER 4600 WAGON RD I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

06/02/2022 19:03 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

2022-005603 06/02/2022 19:17 ASSTJUV 3298 CERRILLOS RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-005606 06/02/2022 19:19 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

06/02/2022 19:37 FOLLOWU
P

3011 CERRILLOS RD B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

06/02/2022 19:40 DISORDER 1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

06/02/2022 19:42 AGGASLT 1965 CERRILLOS RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

06/02/2022 19:46 SUSPPER 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO B227  ROJO, FABIAN

06/02/2022 19:54 CLOSEPA 4759 SOLECITO WAY B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

06/02/2022 19:54 ASSTJUV 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

06/02/2022 19:54 ALARMRE
S

1402 PASEO NORTENO C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

06/02/2022 19:57 PARKED  211 W WATER ST B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

2022-005605 06/02/2022 19:58 DOGBITE 3700 LUNA DE MIEL S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

06/02/2022 20:01 CLOSEPA 5701 HERRERA DR B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

06/02/2022 20:02 PARKED  379-A CALLE ELOY B406  RIVERA, ANDREW
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06/02/2022 20:10 SUSPPER 3781 CERRILLOS RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

06/02/2022 20:30 CLOSEPA 1701 PASEO DE PERALTA C83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

2022-005607 06/02/2022 20:36 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

06/02/2022 20:52 DISORDER 6332-911 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

06/02/2022 20:57 CRIMTRES 5301 LAS SOLERAS DR B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

06/02/2022 21:01 DISORDER GRIFFIN ST/STAAB ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

06/02/2022 21:06 FOLLOWU
P

809 FAYETTE ST C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

06/02/2022 21:20 FIREWOR
K

949 MOUNT CARMEL RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

06/02/2022 21:26 CRIMTRES 3357 CERRILLOS RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

06/02/2022 21:38 CLOSEPA 3573 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

06/02/2022 21:46 ASSTPUBL 3348 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

06/02/2022 21:50 DISORDER 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C317  MENA, GERMAN

06/02/2022 21:59 DISORDER 1419 ZEPOL RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

06/02/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA CALLE 
CABALLERO/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

06/02/2022 22:06 WELFARE 564 N GUADALUPE ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

06/02/2022 22:17 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

06/02/2022 22:18 DISORDER 3004 CERRILLOS RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

06/02/2022 22:19 ALARMBU
S

315 OLD SANTA FE TRL C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

06/02/2022 22:21 SUSPPER 1469 ZEPOL RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

06/02/2022 22:48 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

06/02/2022 22:50 TRAFFIC RICHARDS AVE/CERRILLOS 
RD

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

06/02/2022 22:58 CLOSEPA 2 CAMINO DE JACOBO B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

06/02/2022 22:59 ASSTFIRE 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

06/02/2022 23:00 CLOSEPA CAMINO 
CABESTRO/RODEO RD

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

06/02/2022 23:05 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

06/02/2022 23:07 SUSPPER 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C317  MENA, GERMAN

06/02/2022 23:12 ALARMRE
S

12 TANO RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

06/02/2022 23:12 SUSPPER 1028 CALLE DE SUENOS C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

06/02/2022 23:16 WELFARE 2218-603 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

C317  MENA, GERMAN

06/02/2022 23:17 SUSPPER 1469 ZEPOL RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

06/02/2022 23:20 CLOSEPA CAMINO CAPITAN/AVENIDA 
CHAPARRAL

C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

06/02/2022 23:23 DISORDER 3358 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

06/02/2022 23:44 WELFARE 4100 LUCIA LN C233  SCOTT, ALAN L
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06/02/2022 23:44 SUSPPER 1401 ISLETA AVE C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

06/02/2022 23:50 CLOSEPA 3298 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

06/02/2022 23:50 SUSPPER 2395 CAMINO CAPITAN C317  MENA, GERMAN

06/02/2022 23:59 WELFARE 3695 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

06/03/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

06/03/2022 00:28 DISORDER 1794 SIRINGO RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

06/03/2022 00:33 RECKLESS GONZALES RD/HYDE PARK 
RD

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

06/03/2022 00:52 CLOSEPA 50 MOUNT CARMEL RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

06/03/2022 00:59 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

06/03/2022 01:05 CLOSEPA PASEO DE PERALTA/E 
ALAMEDA ST

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-005609 06/03/2022 01:12 SUSPPER 1801-B ESPINACITAS ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

06/03/2022 02:06 DISORDER 3502 SOUTH CAMINO 
ATOCHA

A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

06/03/2022 02:16 ALARMBU
S

60 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

06/03/2022 02:31 WEAPON  RICHARDS AVE/SIRINGO 
RD

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

06/03/2022 02:36 LARCENY 2097 CALLE ENSENADA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

06/03/2022 02:41 ALARMRE
S

112-111 W SAN FRANCISCO 
ST

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

06/03/2022 02:55 ASSTFIRE 4354 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-005610 06/03/2022 03:18 SIMBATT 2001-D331 HOPEWELL ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

06/03/2022 03:21 DISORDER 4354 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

06/03/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

06/03/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 1439 AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS

C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

06/03/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 1501 THIRD ST C83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

06/03/2022 04:59 DISORDER 4061 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

06/03/2022 05:16 DISORDER 4312 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

06/03/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA CAMINO 
CABESTRO/RODEO RD

K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

06/03/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA CALLE 
CABALLERO/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

06/03/2022 06:17 DISORDER 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-005611 06/03/2022 06:24 DOMESTIC 707 ONATE PL A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

06/03/2022 06:28 DISORDER 551 W CORDOVA RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

06/03/2022 07:00 CLOSEPA 1439 AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS

A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

06/03/2022 07:08 ALARMRE
S

2085 PLAZA THOMAS A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

06/03/2022 07:22 FOLLOWU
P

111 CAMINO TERESA A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S
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06/03/2022 07:37 ALARMRE
S

3010 SIRINGO RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

06/03/2022 07:41 SUSPPER 4305 WANDERING TRAIL LN A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

06/03/2022 07:59 CLOSEPA HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

06/03/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

06/03/2022 08:25 CLOSEPA CHESTNUT ST/CALLE 
ATAJO

A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

06/03/2022 08:28 CLOSEPA CAMINO CAPITAN/PASEO 
DE TULAROSA

A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

Total Number of Events Listed:  265
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Date Range: 6/2/2022 - 6/3/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-005573 06/02/2022 04:44 LARCENY 2316 CAMINO CARLOS REY A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-005574 06/02/2022 05:41 BURGLAR
Y

5166 AGUA FRIA RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-005575 06/02/2022 07:28 DOMESTIC 2491-2004 SAWMILL RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2022-005576 06/02/2022 05:28 CYFDREF 2420 CALLE ZAGUAN A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-005577 06/02/2022 08:58 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-005578 06/02/2022 09:33 WARRANT SIRINGO RD/FLORA DR A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-005579 06/02/2022 10:00 STRAY   2900 CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-005580 06/02/2022 08:03 DOCINFOR 905 DON JUAN ST A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-005581 06/02/2022 10:59 TEMP    2582 CAMINO ENTRADA A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

2022-005582 06/02/2022 10:23 TRAFFIC 401 W SAN MATEO RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

2022-005583 06/02/2022 10:59 LARCENY 1680 SAINT MICHAELS DR K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-005584 06/02/2022 11:07 DOGBITE AGUA FRIA ST/FAMILY LN S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-005585 06/02/2022 11:57 STRAY   504 ESCUDERO ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-005586 06/02/2022 12:19 BURGLAR
Y

1001 CALLE VIANSON A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-005587 06/02/2022 11:46 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2022-005588 06/02/2022 12:49 DOGBITE 2691 SAWMILL RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-005589 06/02/2022 13:07 DOCINFOR 211 OLD SANTA FE TRL K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2022-005590 06/02/2022 12:45 WELFARE 1299-31 ZEPOL RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-005591 06/02/2022 12:16 MISSING 6333 CASAS DE MILAGRO B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-005592 06/02/2022 15:07 BARKING 3265 CASA RINCONADA S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-005593 06/02/2022 11:00 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

2022-005594 06/02/2022 14:56 DOMESTIC 952 RICHARDS AVE B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-005595 06/02/2022 13:17 CRIDAMM
V

1005-D1 ALTO ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-005596 06/02/2022 16:05 DOGBITE 4804 RAIL RUNNER RD S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-005597 06/02/2022 14:59 BURGLAR
Y

1213 CERRO GORDO RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-005598 06/02/2022 15:47 WELFARE 1622-100 GALISTEO ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-005599 06/02/2022 16:07 BURGMV  3011 CERRILLOS RD B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

2022-005600 06/02/2022 18:31 WEAPON  1060 CERRILLOS RD I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-005601 06/02/2022 13:31 STOLENM
V

2733 CAMINO LAZO B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-005602 06/02/2022 17:28 SUSPPER 3150 GOVERNOR MILES RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-005603 06/02/2022 19:17 ASSTJUV 3298 CERRILLOS RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-005604 06/02/2022 18:32 CRIDAMM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E
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2022-005605 06/02/2022 19:58 DOGBITE 3700 LUNA DE MIEL S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-005606 06/02/2022 19:19 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

2022-005607 06/02/2022 20:36 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-005608 06/02/2022 16:22 HARASS  2976 MORA LN C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-005609 06/03/2022 01:12 SUSPPER 1801-B ESPINACITAS ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2022-005610 06/03/2022 03:18 SIMBATT 2001-D331 HOPEWELL ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-005611 06/03/2022 06:24 DOMESTIC 707 ONATE PL A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

Total Number of Events Listed:  39
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